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	От-
де-
 ле
ние
	Фамилия
Имя
Отчество
	
Учебн. 
группы
	
Место
занятий
	Дни недели и часы занятий

	
	
	
	
	Понедель-                       ник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскр.

	
Ф
У
Т
Б
О
Л
	
Савин Юрий Викторович
	СОГ-2

	
 Стадион «Труд»
	
	12.00-13.30 

	
	12.00-13.30

	
	11.00-12.30

	

	
	
	ГНП-3

	
	
	13.30-15.00
	
	13.30-15.00
	
	12.30-14.45
	11.15-12.45


	
	
	УТГ-3
	
	
	15.00-17.15
	15.00-17.15

	15.00-17.15
	
	14.45-17.00
	12.45-15.00
15.00-17.15
(соревн.зона-выезд)

	
	Пыскин
Алексей
Владимирович
	
УТГ-2

	Стадион «Труд»
	
	17.00-19.00
	
	17.00-19.00
	
	17.00-19.15
	15.45-18.00
18.00-18.30
(теория)

	



В
О
Л
Е
Й
Б
О
Л
	
Шмокин Дмитрий Анатольевич
	ГНП-2
	Шк. №7
	16.30-18.00
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	16.30-18.00
	13.00-15.15
	

	
	
	ГНП-3
	Шк. с. Кевдо-Мельситово
	
	14.15-16.30
	
	14.15-16.30
	
	15.45-18.00
	

	
	
	УТГ-4
	с/зал 
«Юбилейный»
	18.45-21.00

	17.00-19.15 КТПТиП
	18.45-21.00
	17.00-19.15 КТПТиП
	18.45-21.00
	
	12.00-14.15
ст. «Труд»

	
	
Засыпалов
Анатолий
Иванович
	ГНП-3
	Шк. №5
	
	15.15-17.30
	
	15.15-17.30
	
	
	 13.00-15.15
 «Юбилейный»

	
	
	ГНП-3
	
с/зал 
«Юбилейный»
	15.30-17.00
	
	15.30-17.00
	
	15.30-17.00
	
	15.15-17.30

	
	
	УТГ-5
	
	17.00-19.15
	18.00-20.15
ст. «Труд»
	17.00-19.15
	18.00-20.15
ст. «Труд»
	17.00-19.15
	
	17.30-19.45


	
	
Терёшкин
Сергей
Петрович
	ГНП-2
	с/зал 
«Юбилейный»
	14.00-15.30
	
	14.00-15.30
	
	14.00-15.30
	
	13.00-15.15

	
	
	ГНП-3
	
	15.30-17.00
	
	15.30-17.00
	
	15.30-17.00
	
	15.15-17.30

	
	
	УТГ-4
	
	17.00-19.15
	18.00-20.15
ст. «Труд»
	17.00-19.15
	18.00-20.15
ст. «Труд»
	17.00-19.15
	
	17.30-19.45






	


Б
О
К
С




	Сурин Николай Николаевич
	СОГ-1
	

ФОК «Дорожник»
	
	17.00-18.30
	
	17.00-18.30
	
	
	13.15-14.45
ст. «Труд»

	
	
	УТГ-1
	
	16.30-18.45
	
	16.30-18.45
	
	16.30-18.45
	
	17.00-19.15
ст. «Труд»

	
	
	УТГ-3
	
	18.45-21.00
	18.30-20.45
	18.45-21.00
	18.30-20.45
	18.45-21.00
	
	14.45-17.00
ст. «Труд»

	
	Челбаев Владимир Сергеевич
	УТГ-1
	ФОК «Дорожник»
	15.30-18.15
	15.30-18.15
	
	15.30-18.15
	16.30-18.45
	
	

	
	
	
СОГ-2
	
Шк. №1
	13.30-15.00
	13.30-15.00
	
	
	14.30-16.00
	

	


	




Д
З
Ю
Д
о
	Исякаев Фарид Рафаэльевич
	ГНП-2
	

СП шк.№5
ЦРТДиЮ
	
	11.00-12.30

	
	11.00-12.30
	
	11.00-12.30
	


	
	
	ГНП-2
	
	
	12.30-14.45
	
	12.30-14.45
	
	12.30-14.45
	

	
	
	УТГ-3
	
	15.15-17.30
	14.45-17.00
	15.15-17.30
	14.45-17.00
	15.15-17.30
	
	12.15-14.30
с/з «Воейков»

	
	

Биксалиев Равиль Джиганшаевич
	ГНП-1
	

СП шк.№5
ЦРТДиЮ
	11.00-12.30
	
	11.00-12.30
	
	11.00-12.30
	
	

	
	
	УТГ-2
	
	12.30-14.45
	
	12.30-14.45
	
	12.30-14.45
	
	10.00-12.15
с/з «Воейков»

	
	
	УТГ-3
	
	14.45-17.00

	14.45-17.00
	14.45-17.00
	14.45-17.00
	14.45-17.00
	
	12.15-14.30 
с/з «Воейков»


	
Р
Е
Г
Б
И
	
Любимкин Максим Александрович


	
УТГ-1
	стадион «Труд»
	15.00-17.15
	16.00-18.15
Шк.№7
	
	
	
	14.00-16.15
	09.00-11.15

	
	
	УТГ-1
	
	17.15-19.30
	18.15-19.45
Шк.№7
	15.00-17.15
	
	15.00-17.15
	16.15-17.00

	

	
	
	УТГ-2
	
	
	
	17.15-19.30
	16.00-18.15
Шк.№7
	17.15-19.30
	
	11.15-13.30
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